
Winners List - Motor Cycle [AQC]

2022-12-02

Please get your vehicle registered within 15 days, after 15 days the number will be automatically cancelled.

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1000 1,000 10,000 AQC-33202****5551-

1000 HAFIZ UMAR ALI

2 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1001 500 700 AQC-31202****8775-

1001 Mirza Muhammad Furqan Baig

3 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1002 500 500 AQC-36502****2731-

1002 Nisar

4 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1007 500 500 AQC-36201****1209-

1007 Safdar Khan

5 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1010 500 2,500 AQC-34201****5571-

1010 AFZAAL ARSHAD

6 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1048 500 500 AQC-35302****5709-

1048 ale ale

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



7 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1061 500 500 AQC-35201****0047-

1061 pak Suzuki

8 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1077 500 500 AQC-35303****2394-

1077 Muhammad Imran Abbas

9 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1100 600 600 AQC-36603****6697-

1100 Muhammad Aslam

10 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1102 500 500 AQC-36601****5081-

1102 Mohammed Abdullah

11 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1110 500 1,000 AQC-35202****8419-

1110 AGHA Salman ali

12 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1112 500 4,300 AQC-42201****4473-

1112 Awais Raza

13 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1116 500 500 AQC-35202****8557-

1116 master centre

14 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1117 500 500 AQC-35202****4965-

1117 Muhammad Rizwan

15 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1121 500 500 AQC-33301****6853-

1121 Ahmad Nawaz

16 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1122 500 9,200 AQC-34103****0997-

1122 Muhammad munir

17 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1125 500 2,500 AQC-35404****8217-

1125 SHERAZ ASLAM

Motor AQC-35202****7167-18 AQC 1132 500 500 HAYAT



Cycle 1132

19 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1153 500 500 AQC-31203****8041-

1153 MUHAMMAD KALEEM SADIQ

20 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1161 500 500 AQC-35201****0047-

1161 pak Suzuki

21 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1200 1,900 1,900 AQC-35200****5189-

1200 KHALID MEHMOOD

22 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1212 500 1,500 AQC-35202****3857-

1212 Asim Hussain wyen

23 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1214 2,400 9,000 AQC-35201****9197-

1214 SHAHZAD

24 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1222 500 1,200 AQC-35202****9441-

1222 Umar Inayat

25 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1225 500 500 AQC-36601****3529-

1225 Muhammad Ahad Iqbal

26 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1253 500 500 AQC-33303****9153-

1253 Zafar iqbal

27 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1272 900 3,500 AQC-35200****5189-

1272 DIN PROPERTIES

28 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1313 500 3,500 AQC-31104****3775-

1313 Muhammad Naveed

29 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1321 500 500 AQC-38403****9653-

1321 Pak Suzuki motor company limited



30 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1349 500 500 AQC-35101****6782-

1349 ZAFEER

31 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1352 500 500 AQC-35202****8985-

1352 4a7

32 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1412 1,000 1,000 AQC-38403****0741-

1412 IJAZ HAIDER

33 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1414 500 500 AQC-36402****7017-

1414 MUHAMMAD RIAZ

34 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1472 1,600 2,000 AQC-36302****0819-

1472 aqeel shah

35 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1477 500 500 AQC-36103****9135-

1477 tariq

36 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1481 500 500 AQC-33102****4823-

1481 shooni

37 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1511 500 500 AQC-33102****2555-

1511 sz

38 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1512 500 500 AQC-35201****0015-

1512 SYED MUHAMMAD AHSAN

39 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1515 500 2,400 AQC-33100****9803-

1515 HONDA POINT

40 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1541 500 500 AQC-33105****8173-

1541 M AHMAD RAZA

Motor AQC-34101****1255-41 AQC 1550 500 500 Nabi Ahmad



Cycle 1550

42 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1558 500 500 AQC-33100****4113-

1558 ALI AWAIS

43 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1582 500 500 AQC-31202****1401-

1582 Ghulam Sarwar

44 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1616 500 2,800 AQC-33100****9255-

1616 Ij Associates

45 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1675 500 500 AQC-35502****4868-

1675 Farooq

46 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1700 500 500 AQC-34101****8687-

1700 iman

47 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1708 500 500 AQC-35202****5727-

1708 Nadeem

48 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1713 500 500 AQC-38302****7387-

1713 Hameed Nawaz

49 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1717 500 1,500 AQC-35202****2809-

1717 ALI HAIDER

50 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1777 500 700 AQC-34101****4401-

1777 TAHIR AYOUB

51 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1786 500 8,500 AQC-36402****5959-

1786 Muhammad Zareef

52 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1818 500 500 AQC-35302****1637-

1818 Usama Shabeer



53 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1849 500 500 AQC-35302****0627-

1849 Muhammad Shoaib

54 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1875 500 500 AQC-33100****7187-

1875 PRINTING TOWN

55 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1900 500 500 AQC-35404****8217-

1900 MUHAMMAD UMAR RAMZAN

56 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1909 500 500 AQC-35201****0047-

1909 pak Suzuki

57 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1979 500 500 AQC-35201****0047-

1979 pak Suzuki

58 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1981 500 500 AQC-35202****9529-

1981 ahmad zaryaab karamat

59 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1985 500 500 AQC-35202****4055-

1985 adeeb

60 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1991 500 500 AQC-35404****1311-

1991 AKBAR KHAN

61 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1992 500 500 AQC-35202****3531-

1992 AD ATIF

62 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1996 500 500 AQC-35404****1311-

1996 AHMAD ALI

63 Motor 
Cycle AQC 1997 500 500 AQC-37301****7031-

1997 usama bin Shan

Motor AQC-33303****9687-64 AQC 1999 500 700 Muhammad Ahmad Raza



Cycle 1999

65 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2000 800 800 AQC-35202****7167-

2000 MUHAMMAD HAMZA BUTT

66 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2022 500 2,500 AQC-35201****0047-

2022 pak Suzuki

67 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2023 500 500 AQC-32302****0749-

2023 ASLAM

68 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2034 500 500 AQC-38403****9653-

2034 Pak Suzuki motor company limited

69 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2052 500 500 AQC-32302****0749-

2052 Shahid ashgar

70 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2059 500 500 AQC-35202****6527-

2059 MUHAMMAD NAVEED

71 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2100 500 500 AQC-33301****6853-

2100 Muhammad Sarfaraz Khan

72 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2110 500 500 AQC-36502****1467-

2110 muhammad tariq

73 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2121 500 5,400 AQC-36102****2933-

2121 Abdullah Shahid

74 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2125 500 500 AQC-36601****3189-

2125 Sajid ali

75 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2126 500 500 AQC-31101****3341-

2126 Nouman



76 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2188 500 500 AQC-33100****1677-

2188 Muhammad Javeed

77 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2196 500 500 AQC-33105****7085-

2196 Ali akbar

78 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2200 500 500 AQC-35202****7905-

2200 CHAUDRY MUHAMMAD AHMED

79 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2222 500 9,000 AQC-34603****6449-

2222 Zaheer Abbas

80 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2223 500 1,400 AQC-34201****8221-

2223 Usman Hussain

81 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2226 500 500 AQC-35301****4585-

2226 RC

82 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2247 500 500 AQC-33100****5397-

2247 MUHAMMAD

83 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2250 500 500 AQC-33100****5764-

2250 shumman

84 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2283 500 500 AQC-36603****6697-

2283 IRFAN YOUSAF

85 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2298 500 500 AQC-35502****4868-

2298 Adnan

86 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2300 500 1,000 AQC-35401****5643-

2300 Umar AA

Motor AQC-35201****2943-87 AQC 2323 500 500 Muhammad Asghar



Cycle 2323

88 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2325 500 500 AQC-36103****9135-

2325 SALAH UD DIN

89 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2349 500 500 AQC-35501****3773-

2349 SUNWAN YOUSAF

90 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2358 500 500 AQC-36401****9217-

2358 Muhammad Usman

91 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2386 500 500 AQC-42501****0285-

2386 030111882471

92 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2410 500 500 AQC-34501****1457-

2410 3450120291457

93 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2424 500 500 AQC-33202****2853-

2424 Muhammad Raees

94 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2444 500 1,500 AQC-35202****2475-

2444 KAMRAN ALI

95 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2500 500 5,000 AQC-33102****9953-

2500 Muhammad Khuram Iqbal

96 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2512 500 500 AQC-33201****5719-

2512 KASHIF ALI

97 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2525 500 2,300 AQC-33202****2853-

2525 Mukhtar hussain

98 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2577 500 500 AQC-35202****0903-

2577 sana rafiq



99 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2585 500 500 AQC-36203****1585-

2585 MUHAMMAD UMAR DRAZ

100 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2600 500 5,000 AQC-34103****0997-

2600 Muhammad munir

101 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2626 500 2,400 AQC-35404****4237-

2626 Fida Ur Rehman

102 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2655 500 500 AQC-34101****5987-

2655 Muhammad Qasim

103 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2700 500 500 AQC-35404****1311-

2700 ZAIN UL ABIDIN

104 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2727 500 2,300 AQC-33100****9255-

2727 IJ ASSOCIATES

105 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2730 500 500 AQC-33102****2839-

2730 MUHAMMAD NAEEM

106 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2786 500 500 AQC-31101****3341-

2786 MUHAMMAD Ashraf

107 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2828 500 1,700 AQC-32203****1103-

2828 MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

108 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2900 500 500 AQC-35404****1311-

2900 ABU SUFYAN

109 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2917 500 1,500 AQC-33103****3467-

2917 Boss

Motor AQC-36502****0231-110 AQC 2919 500 500 Bilal sundhila



Cycle 2919

111 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2929 500 700 AQC-35202****8419-

2929 Umair Nawaz

112 Motor 
Cycle AQC 2955 500 500 AQC-35201****0015-

2955 SOMAN TIPU

113 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3000 500 2,700 AQC-38403****5725-

3000 M RAMZAN

114 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3030 500 1,300 AQC-34603****5737-

3030 M.Ghafoor

115 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3031 500 500 AQC-42501****0285-

3031 03015961172

116 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3033 500 500 AQC-35201****0047-

3033 pak Suzuki

117 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3040 500 500 AQC-34603****2383-

3040 ABDUL REHMAN BAJWA

118 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3131 500 3,000 AQC-31302****1915-

3131 abdul rehman anwar

119 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3136 500 500 AQC-33100****9569-

3136 vicky

120 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3200 500 500 AQC-36103****9135-

3200 Tariq

121 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3212 500 500 AQC-36501****8789-

3212 Mujhaid Ali



122 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3236 500 500 AQC-35202****6093-

3236 Pak Suzuki Motor Company Limited

123 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3295 500 500 AQC-35202****9237-

3295 asif

124 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3300 500 500 AQC-36302****8353-

3300 irfan

125 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3310 500 500 AQC-34101****5987-

3310 AMEER hamza

126 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3311 500 500 AQC-33100****9255-

3311 IJ ASSOCIATES

127 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3333 500 8,000 AQC-35202****0759-

3333 AR

128 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3336 500 500 AQC-35202****9731-

3336 MARIA TARIQ

129 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3366 500 500 AQC-35202****0759-

3366 AR

130 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3378 500 500 AQC-34101****5987-

3378 Rana Behzad Ahmed

131 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3381 500 500 AQC-35302****1625-

3381 Rao Faizan

132 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3575 500 500 AQC-36603****6697-

3575 Muhammad Farman

Motor AQC-33102****4823-133 AQC 3629 500 500 shooni



Cycle 3629

134 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3636 500 500 AQC-35202****8557-

3636 nawab town

135 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3637 500 500 AQC-35101****6782-

3637 Kip

136 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3737 500 500 AQC-35202****4617-

3737 Azeem

137 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3738 500 500 AQC-37101****5197-

3738 butt

138 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3800 500 700 AQC-35101****6782-

3800 M Shafique

139 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3922 500 500 AQC-33100****6257-

3922 M Abdullah Raza

140 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3939 500 1,300 AQC-34101****8475-

3939 Sajawal Ahmad

141 Motor 
Cycle AQC 3946 500 500 AQC-38403****7817-

3946 MUHAMMAD AFZAL

142 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4040 500 4,500 AQC-35202****3071-

4040 bop 03024040140

143 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4050 500 500 AQC-34603****2383-

4050 ABDUL REHMAN BAJWA

144 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4090 500 500 AQC-33100****9569-

4090 vicky



145 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4114 500 500 AQC-34102****3237-

4114 Adil

146 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4125 500 500 AQC-32102****4403-

4125 MUHAMMAD EJAZ

147 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4241 500 500 AQC-35404****9469-

4241 m akram

148 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4242 500 3,200 AQC-38406****4355-

4242 Sunny Sarfraz

149 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4300 500 500 AQC-36601****5081-

4300 Sajid Hussain

150 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4324 500 500 AQC-37301****7845-

4324 Sardar Abdul Momin

151 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4333 500 500 AQC-35202****8557-

4333 co Akbar shb

152 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4343 500 700 AQC-35302****1625-

4343 akhter Jan

153 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4344 500 500 AQC-35301****4585-

4344 RC

154 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4357 500 500 AQC-36401****8583-

4357 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

155 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4416 500 500 AQC-33301****2211-

4416 MUSHTAQ HONDA CENTER

Motor AQC-33105****7085-156 AQC 4437 500 500 Muhammad mazhar Munir



Cycle 4437

157 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4479 500 500 AQC-33100****5397-

4479 ABDUL REHMAN

158 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4488 500 500 AQC-33100****4113-

4488 MUHAMMAD AFZAL

159 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4545 500 500 AQC-34102****3237-

4545 Ghulam Ali

160 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4552 500 500 AQC-35404****5065-

4552 Muhammad sabir

161 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4575 500 500 AQC-35201****2231-

4575 furkan

162 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4600 500 500 AQC-35302****1625-

4600 adeem

163 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4646 500 500 AQC-35202****9315-

4646 Shake Habib Ur Rehman

164 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4666 500 500 AQC-34104****9187-

4666 Ali Murtaza Cheema

165 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4745 500 500 AQC-35201****0047-

4745 pak Suzuki

166 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4747 500 2,200 AQC-31102****7663-

4747 Hamid Shahid

167 Motor 
Cycle AQC 4786 500 700 AQC-35202****3729-

4786 Sattar



168 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5000 3,000 3,500 AQC-35202****8985-

5000 SHAHZAD

169 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5001 500 500 AQC-35102****5381-

5001 kamran

170 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5005 500 500 AQC-36302****8353-

5005 junaid

171 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5007 500 500 AQC-34301****5765-

5007 waqas ahmed

172 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5011 500 500 AQC-36203****1585-

5011 Muhammad Saleem

173 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5050 500 700 AQC-36103****9135-

5050 ASAD GUJJAR

174 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5110 500 1,000 AQC-36401****2567-

5110 Abid Raza Tabassum

175 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5111 500 500 AQC-36202****1761-

5111 Syed Zoraiz Arif Shah

176 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5120 500 500 AQC-36302****8353-

5120 syed hassan

177 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5140 500 500 AQC-38403****5043-

5140 FARHAN RASHEED

178 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5277 500 500 AQC-33100****5397-

5277 MUHAMMAD

Motor AQC-35404****1311-179 AQC 5353 500 500 SYED AHMAD ZAFARYAB



Cycle 5353

180 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5454 500 500 AQC-33202****2853-

5454 Javed Aslam

181 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5500 1,500 3,400 AQC-38102****4300-

5500 adnan khurram

182 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5551 500 500 AQC-35201****0015-

5551 MIAN SHABBIR

183 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5554 500 500 AQC-35200****6717-

5554 Kashif

184 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5555 3,500 3,500 AQC-33100****9569-

5555 vicky

185 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5585 500 500 AQC-33105****4407-

5585 Muhammad Afzal

186 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5656 500 500 AQC-33303****9879-

5656 zeeshan

187 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5665 500 700 AQC-34201****8221-

5665 Ghulam Nabi

188 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5666 500 500 AQC-36502****1467-

5666 muhammad jangier khan

189 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5757 500 500 AQC-34601****9745-

5757 Hussain

190 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5771 500 500 AQC-35202****9655-

5771 hussnain arif



191 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5786 500 500 AQC-36303****4213-

5786 GULAM ALI

192 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5790 500 500 AQC-35202****3753-

5790 MUHAMMAD JAVED

193 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5858 500 500 AQC-36202****1761-

5858 Ijaz Ahmad

194 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5888 500 500 AQC-35202****8557-

5888 akhtar bhai

195 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5911 500 5,500 AQC-33102****8193-

5911 FAIZ UR RASOOL

196 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5958 500 500 AQC-35201****0047-

5958 pak Suzuki

197 Motor 
Cycle AQC 5959 500 500 AQC-34202****0041-

5959 adnan

198 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6000 500 500 AQC-38101****8293-

6000 zark

199 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6060 500 900 AQC-32303****9323-

6060 Abdul Qadeer Malik

200 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6100 500 500 AQC-35201****2167-

6100 Ayoob Ahmad Ali

201 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6101 500 500 AQC-31203****4407-

6101 MUHAMMAD ADNAN AKRAM

Motor AQC-35202****9393-202 AQC 6116 500 500 Rana Muhammad Farhan



Cycle 6116

203 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6171 500 500 AQC-35404****5065-

6171 AHSAN

204 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6222 500 500 AQC-35401****8445-

6222 Ali Hassan

205 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6364 500 500 AQC-33102****2555-

6364 Nadeem bhatti

206 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6432 500 500 AQC-33102****2555-

6432 kashif

207 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6464 500 700 AQC-33202****2853-

6464 Abdul Rauf

208 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6474 500 500 AQC-36601****3189-

6474 m USMAN

209 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6500 600 600 AQC-34403****6175-

6500 MOHAMMAD SAFDAR

210 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6566 500 500 AQC-35101****6782-

6566 KEP

211 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6600 500 3,300 AQC-35202****5487-

6600 HAIDER SULTAN

212 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6615 500 500 AQC-36603****6697-

6615 Muhammad Sufyan

213 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6646 500 500 AQC-33201****5719-

6646 MOMAN



214 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6650 500 500 AQC-33100****5141-

6650 AL MAKKAH EXPORTS

215 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6662 500 700 AQC-36202****1761-

6662 M Hassan Ahmad

216 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6667 500 700 AQC-35200****5189-

6667 KASHIF

217 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6668 500 2,100 AQC-35202****5137-

6668 Muhammad Zubair

218 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6755 500 500 AQC-34603****5737-

6755 Major Amtan Nasir

219 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6767 500 500 AQC-36303****4213-

6767 MUHAMMAD JAFAR

220 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6814 500 500 AQC-32302****0749-

6814 Kashif

221 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6862 500 2,100 AQC-35102****2397-

6862 rizwan shah

222 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6969 500 500 AQC-35202****9795-

6969 Shahzaib

223 Motor 
Cycle AQC 6979 500 500 AQC-36401****8583-

6979 FAISAL WAQAS ALVI

224 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7001 500 700 AQC-34101****9005-

7001 Usman Mujeeb

Motor AQC-32102****3989-225 AQC 7003 500 500 Sana Ullaha



Cycle 7003

226 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7005 500 500 AQC-33100****1677-

7005 Muhammad Nabeel

227 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7007 500 2,500 AQC-32102****3989-

7007 Muhammad Aslam

228 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7043 500 500 AQC-35404****1311-

7043 WAQAS AHMAD

229 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7068 500 500 AQC-33100****7013-

7068 M MAJID

230 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7070 500 2,900 AQC-33102****2555-

7070 sz

231 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7171 500 3,000 AQC-33100****5141-

7171 SHAHZAIB IQBAL

232 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7200 500 1,100 AQC-33100****4769-

7200 GHULAM HUSSAIN

233 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7214 500 700 AQC-35202****5069-

7214 Ahsan Wasif

234 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7217 500 500 AQC-35201****9217-

7217 ATTIQUE

235 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7272 500 500 AQC-35202****7229-

7272 mian iqbal

236 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7287 500 500 AQC-35404****8217-

7287 RIAZ AHMAD



237 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7337 500 500 AQC-33100****5141-

7337 AL MAKKAH EXPORTS

238 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7373 500 500 AQC-35202****5727-

7373 Nadeem

239 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7474 500 500 AQC-33100****8051-

7474 ADVOCATE

240 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7490 500 500 AQC-35202****5851-

7490 zubair

241 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7512 500 500 AQC-34101****3563-

7512 Amanat Ali

242 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7575 500 500 AQC-31103****9491-

7575 ghulam nabi

243 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7595 500 500 AQC-36601****3189-

7595 adnan Zahid

244 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7610 500 500 AQC-35202****4755-

7610 farhan

245 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7620 500 500 AQC-35202****5699-

7620 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB ASHRAF

246 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7676 500 1,400 AQC-32303****9323-

7676 Talib Hussain

247 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7700 500 2,400 AQC-31202****1401-

7700 Ahmad Rehman Awan

Motor AQC-36103****9135-248 AQC 7710 500 500 Tariq



Cycle 7710

249 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7711 500 500 AQC-33100****9569-

7711 vicky

250 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7717 500 500 AQC-35202****5851-

7717 irfan

251 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7722 500 1,000 AQC-35202****8985-

7722 SHAHZAD

252 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7762 500 500 AQC-42501****0285-

7762 Mohammed Aslam

253 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7772 500 500 AQC-35202****1067-

7772 SULTAN BRO & PCO

254 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7786 500 1,300 AQC-32402****9893-

7786 Qamar ul zaman

255 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7788 500 500 AQC-38403****3765-

7788
GH013795 MUHAMMAD IMRAN 7788 

WAQAS

256 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7860 500 2,700 AQC-35202****0223-

7860 Muhammad Hassan

257 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7865 500 500 AQC-35202****5813-

7865 MUHAMMAD Husnain Butt

258 Motor 
Cycle AQC 7878 500 700 AQC-35201****2943-

7878 Muhammad Akhtar Madni

259 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8051 500 500 AQC-35101****6782-

8051 CO AJMAL DC OFFICE



260 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8055 500 500 AQC-33100****5764-

8055 tajmal

261 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8062 500 500 AQC-34103****8153-

8062 Noman Parviaz

262 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8080 500 500 AQC-34101****1383-

8080 Muhammad Shahid

263 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8181 500 2,500 AQC-38403****2025-

8181 Muhammad Anas

264 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8182 500 500 AQC-35202****5727-

8182 nadeem

265 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8273 500 500 AQC-33303****7747-

8273 SHAHZAD NAZIR

266 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8277 500 500 AQC-35202****3725-

8277 YASIR NASIR

267 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8300 500 500 AQC-33102****2555-

8300 s

268 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8383 500 500 AQC-35101****6782-

8383 Co Ajmal DCO OFFICE

269 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8427 500 500 AQC-35101****9121-

8427 nawab

270 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8488 500 700 AQC-33100****4047-

8488 MUHAMMAD KHURRAM SAEED

Motor AQC-33100****9255-271 AQC 8600 500 500 Ij Associates



Cycle 8600

272 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8666 500 5,000 AQC-31205****2005-

8666 Mohsin Raza

273 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8788 500 700 AQC-38403****2325-

8788 Usman Ali

274 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8877 500 500 AQC-32304****2563-

8877 Rashid ali

275 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8878 500 500 AQC-35302****1625-

8878 Zeeshan 03316970107

276 Motor 
Cycle AQC 8994 500 500 AQC-33100****5764-

8994 Asif

277 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9006 500 500 AQC-33102****2535-

9006 Shani ss

278 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9008 500 500 AQC-42501****0285-

9008 KHURSHEED ALI

279 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9009 500 500 AQC-31202****3679-

9009 Mirza Muhammad Furqan Baig

280 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9072 500 500 AQC-35201****2535-

9072 Muhammad Yasin

281 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9140 500 500 AQC-35301****4357-

9140 Syed Raza Naqvi

282 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9141 500 500 AQC-34101****0475-

9141 SAMEER



283 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9191 500 500 AQC-33301****6853-

9191 Ghulam Muhammad Sagir

284 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9200 500 500 AQC-33105****4407-

9200 Muhammad Ramzan

285 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9211 500 500 AQC-35404****9469-

9211 m akram

286 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9292 500 1,500 AQC-31101****8689-

9292 Rao

287 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9427 500 500 AQC-34101****8687-

9427 Abdullah

288 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9500 900 1,600 AQC-33102****0043-

9500 Umar

289 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9646 500 1,000 AQC-33102****9953-

9646 Nasir Gill

290 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9668 500 500 AQC-34403****5988-

9668 muhammad imran

291 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9696 500 1,900 AQC-36601****3189-

9696 sheikh

292 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9700 500 2,700 AQC-33100****9255-

9700 Ij Associates

293 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9725 500 500 AQC-33102****9953-

9725 Naeem

Motor AQC-35202****5177-294 AQC 9741 500 500 Bilal Younas



Cycle 9741

295 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9802 500 500 AQC-36601****3189-

9802 m dawood

296 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9900 600 600 AQC-36302****4635-

9900 Qaswar Abbas

297 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9919 500 500 AQC-33100****5397-

9919 MUHAMMAD

298 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9922 500 500 AQC-35301****4585-

9922 RC

299 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9963 500 500 AQC-33100****5397-

9963 MUHAMMAD

300 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9990 500 5,000 AQC-35202****4556-

9990 jabbar hussain

301 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9997 500 500 AQC-38403****9653-

9997 M Tahir kha

302 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9998 500 500 AQC-31202****8775-

9998 Muhammad sanwal

303 Motor 
Cycle AQC 9999 3,400 3,400 AQC-33100****2451-

9999 IMRAN RIAZ
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